
Administration Date Locations Within Lamar CISD Locations Near Lamar CISD

Saturday, August 24, 2024 Lamar CHS, George Ranch HS
Brazos ISD - Brazos HS
Fort Bend ISD - Travis HS, Austin HS, Bush HS, Clements HS
Katy ISD - Morton Ranch HS

Saturday, October 5, 2024 Lamar CHS, Foster HS, George Ranch HS
Brazos ISD - Brazos HS
Fort Bend ISD - Travis HS, Austin HS, Bush HS, Clements HS
Katy ISD - Raines Academy, Morton Ranch HS

Saturday, November 2, 2024 Lamar CHS, Foster HS, George Ranch HS
Brazos ISD - Brazos HS
Fort Bend ISD - Travis HS, Austin HS, Bush HS, Clements HS
Katy ISD - Raines Academy, Morton Ranch HS, Taylor HS

Saturday, December 7, 2024 Lamar CHS, Foster HS, George Ranch HS
Fort Bend ISD - Travis HS, Austin HS, Bush HS, Clements HS
Katy ISD - Morton Ranch HS, Taylor HS

Saturday, March 8, 2025 Lamar CHS, George Ranch HS
Fort Bend ISD - Travis HS, Austin HS, Bush HS, Clements HS
Katy ISD - Raines Academy, Morton Ranch HS, Taylor HS

Saturday, May 3, 2025 Foster HS, George Ranch HS
Fort Bend ISD - Travis HS, Austin HS, Bush HS, Clements HS
Katy ISD - Raines Academy, Morton Ranch HS, Taylor HS

Saturday, June 7, 2025 Lamar CHS, George Ranch HS

Brazos ISD - Brazos HS
Fort Bend ISD - Travis HS, Austin HS, Bush HS
Katy ISD - Raines Academy, Morton Ranch HS
Sealy ISD - Sealy HS

Administration Date Locations Within Lamar CISD Locations Near Lamar CISD

Saturday, September 14, 2024 None
Fort Bend ISD: Austin HS
Charter: Aristoi Classical Academy - Katy

Saturday, October 26, 2024 None
Fort Bend ISD: Clements HS
Charter: Aristoi Classical Academy - Katy

Saturday, December 14, 2024 Lamar CHS Fort Bend ISD: Clements HS, Austin HS

Saturday, February 8, 2025 None
Fort Bend ISD: Clements HS, Austin HS
Sealy ISD: Sealy HS
Charter: Aristoi Classical Academy - Katy

Saturday, April 5, 2025 Lamar CHS Fort Bend ISD: Clements HS, Austin HS

Saturday, June 14, 2025 None Fort Bend ISD: Austin HS

Saturday, July 12, 2025 None Fort Bend ISD: Austin HS
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